
Entreprise Prénom Nom E-mail

1 Adn Isabelle Rawart isabelle.rawart@adn.be

2 Aecc Valentine Dhoffschmidt valentine@aeccelerator.tech

3 Aecc Maxime Vuckovic maxime@aeccelerator.tech

4 Afrologix Danielle Prisca Kouabou Njaondounke Ndjiongue prinhumble@gmail.comm

5 Agility Consulting Paul Verleye paul@agilityconsulting.be

6 Aisin AW Europe Nicolas Ducourthial nicolas.ducourthial@aisin-europe.com

7 Alibaba Noël Dabe noel.dabe@alibaba-inc.com

8 Awex Philippe Lachapelle p.lachapelle@awex.be

9 B12 Consulting Michel Herquet michel.herquet@b12-consulting.com

10 B12 Consulting Camille Libert camille.libert@b12-consulting.com

11 BorderSystem Guillaume Roland guillaume.roland@bordersystem.be

12 Bpost Eric Dury eric.dury@bpost.be

13 Bvi.eu Bertrand Vanhelle bertrand@bvi.eu

14 Cetic Renaud De Landtsheer renaud.delandtsheer@cetic.be

15 CG Conseil Joëlle Roisin joelle@cgconseil.eu

16 CLD Distribution David Sonnet david@cld.be

17 Corkconcept Alexandre Narinx anarinx@corkconcept.com

18 Corkconcept Philipp Quodbach ph.quodbach@corkconcept.com

19 Delivery Company Christian Legein christian@my-home-delivery.com

20 Dingle François Royen hello@yomishi.com

21 DN&T André Hage A.hage@dn-t.be

22 EGLF Engineering Frédéric Henry frederic.henry@eglf-engineering.be

23 e-Origin Calogero Sferrazza calogero.sferrazza@eorigin.eu

24 Es Consulting Maxime Theunis maxime@es-consulting.be

25 Forem Fabian Walrave Fabian.walrave@forem.be

26 FullFill Louis Meunier louis.meunier@fullfill.pro

27 Gefco Benelux Pablo Allouard pablo.allouard@gefco.net

28 Gefco Benelux Clémentine Gaudio clementine.gaudio@gefco.net

29 Icoms Detections Etienne Van den Bogaert e.vandenbogaert@icomsdetections.com

30 Intelligent LEDs Christian George christian.george@intelligentleds.be

31 Intraco Consulting Alain Chevalier alain.chevalier@intraco-consulting.com

32 John Cockerill Antonio Bellver antonio.bellver@johncockerill.com

33 John Cockerill Dieter Hasevoets dieter.hasevoets@johncockerill.com

34 Logistics in Wallonia Anne-Stéphanie Adibime asa@logisticsinwallonia.be

35 Logistics in Wallonia Ingrid Chalant ich@logisticsinwallonia.be

36 Logistics in Wallonia Caroline Descamps cde@logisticsinwallonia.be

37 Logistics in Wallonia Thomas Desseilles thomas@desse-t-iny.eu

38 Logistics in Wallonia Paul Duquesne logistics.tm.consulting@gmail.com

39 Logistics in Wallonia Luc Genot lge@logisticsinwallonia.be

40 Logistics in Wallonia Corinne Joris cjo@logisticsinwallonia.be

41 Logistics in Wallonia Patricia Mexher pme@logisticsinwallonia.be

42 Logistics in Wallonia Loïc Pecher lpe@logisticsinwallonia.be

43 Logistics in Wallonia Bernard Piette bpi@logisticsinwallonia.be

44 Logistics in Wallonia Jean-Elie Sonnet jes@logisticsinwallonia.be

45 Logistics in Wallonia Franck Toussaint fto@alphaprocg.com

46 Mecelcar Charles-Emmanuel Van Hecke ce.vanhecke@mecelcar.be
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47 Openflow Marie Denayer marie.denayer@openflow.be

48 Orange Belgium Emmanuel Michez emmanuel.michez@orange.com

49 Oroxilia Jean-Paul Parmentier jean-paul.parmentier@oroxilia.com

50 Oroxilia Bernard Poll bernard.poll@oroxilia.com

51 Oscars Olivier Dubois olivier.dubois@oscars-sa.eu

52 Oscars Yannick Lerusse yannick.lerusse@oscars-sa.eu

53 Roularta Media Group - Canal Z Maxime Thiam maxime.thiam@roularta.be

54 Roularta Media Group - Canal-Z Victoria Semoulin victoria.semoulin@roularta.be

55 Sabca Patrick Mascart patrick.mascart-ext@sabca.be

56 Seafar Najmeh Masoudi najmeh.masoudi@seafar.eu

57 Shipit Multimodal Logistics Mark Goossenaerts mark.goossenaerts@shipit.be

58 Sick Johan De Coster johan.decoster@sick.be

59 Sick Michel Lasanow michel.lasanow@sick.be

60 Skechers EDC Sophie Houtmeyers sophieh@eu.skechers.com

61 TIMi François Maillaert francois.maillaert@timi.eu

62 TIMi Thomas Van Heugen thomas@timi.eu

63 Twegos Arend Van Itterbeek arend.vanitterbeek@twegos.com

64 ULB Yasin Tadayonrad Yasin.Tadayonrad@ulb.be

65 UMons Sandrine Brognaux sandrine.brognaux@umons.ac.be

66 VPD Transport & Logistics Naim Idrissi idrissi@vpd.eu

67 VPD Transport & Logistics Dirk Van Peteghem dirk@vpd.eu


